48381
48382
66923
48337
48357
10581
49550
49541
42445
48349
49549
49515
48321
81661
81659
48322
22179
46800
46829
49548
48317
10575
10573
63448
48201
48202
48204
63450
48205
63449
48207
48208
63447
95801
13079
48210
48212
48213
48215
48217
48218
48221
39484
13076
89679
89728
43843
48230
13187
48209
81778
81794
81796
81786

BUY 4 or MORE

& SAVE INSTANTLY*

DECEMBER 4 - 10, 2024

*When you purchase 4 or more participating items the $4 or more in savings will be deducted from the receipt. No

accumulafion of register tapes. 4 or more participating items must be purchased in a single transaction. See store

manager for a complete list of participating items. DECEMBER 4 - 10, 2024.

DESCRIPTION
Breyers Reeses Peanut Butter Ice Cream
Breyers Cookies And Cream lce Cream
Breyers Homemade Vanilla Ice Cream
Breyers Lactose Free Vanilla lce Cream
Breyers Extra Creamy Vanilla Ice Cream
Breyers Pistachio Almond
Breyers Natural Vanilla Ice Cream
Breyers Mint Chocolate Chip Ice Cream
Breyers Vanilla Chocolate Strawberry Neapolitan
Breyers Natural Cherry Vanilla lce Cream
Breyers Strawberry Ice Cream
Breyers Chocolate Ice Cream
Breyers No Sugar Added Vanilla Ice Cream
Breyers NSA Van-Choc-Straw
Breyers Carbsmart Ice Crm Chocolate
Breyers Carb Smart Vanilla Ice Cream
Breyers Blasts Sara Lee Strawberry Cheesecake
Breyers Carbsmart Neopolitan
Breyers Mango
Breyers Rocky Road Ice Cream
Breyers Snickers Carmel Swirl
Haagen Dazs Strawberry Cheesecake
Haagen Dazs Vanilla Caramel Pecan lce Cream
Haagen Dazs Cookies N Cream
Hoagen Dazs Butter Pecan Ice Cream
Haagen Dazs Caramel Cone Ice Cream
Haagen Dazs Chocolate Ice Cream
Haagen Dazs Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough lce Cream
Haagen Dazs Chocolate Chocolate Chip Ice Cream
Haagen Dazs Chocolate Peanut Butter Ice Cream
Haagen Dazs Coffee Ice Cream
Haagen Dazs Dulce De Leche lce Cream
Hoagen Dazs Green Tea lce Cream
Haagen Dazs Creamy Mango Ice Cream
Haagen Dazs Mint Chip
Haagen Dazs Pineapple Coconut Ice Cream
Haagen Dazs Rocky Road Ice Cream
Haagen Dazs Rum Raisin Ice Cream
Haagen Dazs Strawberry Ice Cream
Hoagen Dazs Van Ice Cream
Hoagen Dazs Van Bean Ice Cream
Haagen Dazs Van Swiss Almond Ice Cream
Haagen Dazs Ice Cream Pistachio
Haagen Dazs Cherry Vanilla
Haagen Dazs White Chocolate Raspberry Ice Cream
Haagen Dazs Belgian Chocolate Ice Cream
Haagen Dazs Bourbon Vanilla Bean
Haagen Dazs Sorbet Raspberry
Haagen Dazs Mango Sorbet
Haagen Dazs Trio Limited Edition
Haagen Dazs Dulce De Leche Churro
Haagen Dazs Summer Berry Cake Pop
Haagen Dazs Black & White Cookie
Haagen Dazs Chocolate Peanut Butter Pretzel

SIZE
48 oz
48 oz
48 oz
48 oz
48 oz
48 oz
48 oz
48 oz
48 oz
48 oz
48 oz
48 oz
48 oz
48 oz
48 oz
48 oz
48 oz
48 oz
48 oz
48 oz
48 oz
14 oz
14 0z
14 0z
14 0z
14 0z
14 0z
14 0z
14 0z
14 0z
14 oz
14 oz
14 oz
14 oz
14 oz
14 oz
14 oz
14 oz
14 oz
14 oz
14 oz
14 oz
14 oz
14 oz
14 oz
14 oz
14 oz
14 oz
14 0z
14 oz
14 oz
14 oz
14 oz
14 oz

42382
81782
10681
48247
48248
48250
89709
80712
66882
95948
95947
47350
47361
47362
47408
23161
19609
44556
12755
22621
82446
82395
25491
25749
33884
69352
69407
69678
69732
34371
93251
33107
20974
21008
20987
39575
70130
80722
80764
71555
71558
71559
69234
44101
66986
79519
22740
63277
34739
34740
34742
34275
34261
15529

DESCRIPTION
Haagen Dazs Coffee Chip
Haagen Dazs Coffee Chocolate Brownie
Haagen Dazs Ice Cream Bars Choc Cookie Crumble
Haagen Dazs Chocolate & Dark Chocolate
Haagen Dazs Vanilla & Almonds
Haagen Dazs Vanilla & Milk Chocolate
Haagen Dazs Coffee Almond Crunch Bar
Haagen Dazs Dulce De Leche Churro Bars
Haagen Dazs Limited Edition 3 ct
Haagen-Dazs Vanilla Milk Chocolate Almond Minis
Haagen-Dazs Dark Chocolate Minis
Haagen Dazs Vanilla Butter Cookie Cone
Haagen-Dazs Strawberry Butter Cookie Cone
Haagen-Dazs Cotfee Butter Cookie Cone
Haagen-Dazs Chocolate Butter Cookie Cone
First Street Vegetable Fried Rice
First Street Chicken Fried Rice
Yummy Chicken Breast Fries
Yummy NAE Alphabet Buddies
Yummy Dino Buddies Gluten Free
Panko Breaded Butterfly Shrimp
Tiger Thai Shrimp Vegetable Nests
Libby's Saverkraut Jar
Green Giant Extra Long Asparagus Spears
Aunt Nellie's Sliced Pickled Beets
Libby's Cut Green Beans Microwave 4pk Cups
Libby's Whole Kernel Swt Corn Microwave 4pk Cups
Libby's Sweet Peas Microwave 4pk Cups
Libby's Diced Carrots Microwave 4pk
Knorr Chicken Bouillon
Knorr Tomata,/Chicken Bouillon
Knorr Beef Bouillon
Guittard Extra Dark Chocolate Baking Chips
Guittard Semi Sweet Chocoalte Baking Chips
Guittard Milk Chocolate Baking Chips
Treetop Applesauce Apple Pouch
Tree Top Apple Ban Mango Pouch Variety
RANA SausOnion Ravioli w/ Mush & Chz Sauce
RANA Spin & Masc Ravioli wChicken Vodka Sauce
Rana 5 Cheese Tortellini
Rana Mozzarella Cheese Ravioli
Rana Spinach and Cheese Tortellini
Rana Chicken & Mozzarella Tortellini
Rana Italian Sausage Ravioli - Family Size
Dannon Oikos Greek Yogurt Variety Pack
Dannon Danimals Smoothie
Oikos Triple Zero Greek Yogurt Variety Pack
Dannon Activia Strawberry Blueberry Peach Yogurt
Chef Mate Chili With Beans
Chef Mate Chili No Beans
Chef Mate Hot Dog Chili
Chef Mate Comed Beef Hash
Chef Mate Country Sausage Gravy
Dots Original Pretzel

MIX OR MATCH
UP TO

343

ITEMS!

SIZE
14 0z
14 oz
3t
3t
3t
3t
3t
3
3
6 ct
6 ct
4t
4t
4 ot
4 ot
20 oz
20 oz
350z
350z
32 0z
20 oz
24
32 0z
15 0z
16 0z
4/4 o1
4/4 o1
4/4 o1
4/4 o1
32 0z
32 0z
32 0z
115 0z
12 0z
115 0z
12pk
3.20z
19 0z
19 0z
20 oz
20 oz
20 oz
20 oz
20 oz
12/5.3 oz
36/3.10z
12/5.3 oz
24/4 oz
107 oz
108 oz
108 oz
107 oz
105 oz
16 0z



(ODE DESCRIPTION SIZE (ODE DESCRIPTION SIZE

15530 Dots Honey Mustard Pretzel 16 0z 35231 Cheez-It Snack Mix 40 oz
13274 Skinnypop Popcorn 4401 86581 Austin Crackers Variety Pack 30 ot
39154 Skinny Pop Ultra Light White Cheddar Popcom 44 0z 81060 Austin Crackers Toasty Peanut Butter 27.6 0z
22525 Reeses Peanut Butter Cup Miniatures 17.6 0z 81054 Austin Crackers Cheese on Cheese 27.6 0z
22531 Reese Kit kat Asst 15 0z 81055 Austin Crackers Cheese & Peanut Butter 27.6 0z
35623 Nestle Instant Cocoa Mix 50 ot 14061 Pringles Variety Pack 18 ot
24646 Nestle Sugar Free Hot Cocoa Mix 30 ot 41550 Pringles Regular Stack 12 o
35630 Nestle Hot Cocoa Dark Mix 50 ot 41553 Pringles Sour Cream & Onion Stack 12 ot
78320 Nestle Coffee-Mate Lite 11 oz 36890 Kelloggs Eggo Homestyle Waffles 29.6 0z
10586 Nestle Coffee-Mate French Vanilla Creamer 15 oz 36895 Kelloggs Eggo Buttermilk Waffles 29.6 0z
10584 Nestle Coffee-Mate Hazelnut Creamer 15 oz 36889 Kelloggs Eggo Blueberry Waffles 29.6 0z
35875 Tasters Choice Decaffeinated Coffee Stick Packs 80 80211 Eggo Waffles Chocolate Chip 29.6 0z
35879 Tasters Choice Regular Coffee Stick Packs 80 80181 Eggo Waffles Cinn Toast Minins 258 oz
34299 Trio Alfredo Sauce Mix 16 oz 45073 Maxwell House Ground Original Coffee 38.2 oz
2249 Trio Brown Gravy Mix 13.37 oz 20289 Don Francisco Decaf Columbian Coffee 12 0z
34289 Trio Country Gravy Mix 22 oz 20283 Don Francisco French Roast Coffee 12 0z
57096 Kelloggs Frosted Flakes Family Size 21.7 oz 20280 Don Francisco Columbian Coffee 12 0z
57097 Froot Loops Family Size 16.6 0z 20298 Don Francisco Vanilla Nut Coffee 12 0z
64342 Kelloggs Rice Krispies Cereal 18 0z 20255 Don Francisco Hawaiian Hazelnut Coffee 12 0z
57109 Kelloggs Corn Pops Family Size 16.4 0z 20260 Don Francisco Cinnamon Hazelnut Coffee 12 0z
6586 Kelloggs Frosted Flakes Chocolate 22.2 0z 20254 Don Francisco Hawaiian Blend Coffee 12 0z
9946 Kellogg's Froot Loops Jumbo Snax 540z 9609 Don Francisco Vanilla Nut K Cup 12 o
24350 Kelloggs Fun Pack Cereal 8t 9613 Don Franciscos Kona Blend K Cup 12 o
26053 Post Honey Bunches of Oats Honey Roasted Cereal 12 0z 16269 Blue Diamond Almond Breeze Vanilla Milk 64 oz
26052 Post Honey Bunches of Oats with Almonds Cereal 12 0z 55532 Blue Diamond Almond Breeze Original Milk 64 oz
81436 Post Honey Bunches of Oats With Strawberries 11 0z 55656 Blue Diamond Almond Breeze Unsweetened Milk 64 oz
69660 Post Golden Crisp 14.75 oz 62527 Almond Breeze Unsweetened Vanilla Almond Milk 64 oz
24372 Post Fruity Pebbles Cereal 11 0z 63018 Almond Breeze Honey Vanilla Milk 64 oz
24371 Post Cocoa Pebbles Cereal 11 0z 48925 Almond Breeze Extra Creamy Almond Milk 59 oz
77782 Post Honeycomb Cereal 12.5 0z 7829 Palmolive Dish Detergent 90 0z
69445 HoneyMaid S'more 12.25 0z 877 Fabuloso Lemon Cleaner 169 0z
69443 Post Oreo 0's 11 0z 39834 Fabuloso All Purpose Lavendar Cleaner 169 oz
35729 International Delight Caramel Macchiato Creamers 19201 61341 FABULOSO Cleaner Passion Fruit 169 oz
34350 International Delights Hazelnut Creamers 192 25944 Softsoap Aquarium Hand Soap Refill 50 oz
25556 Pearl Milling Company Original Pancake Mix 32 0z 98310 Softsoap Refill Hand Soap Aloe 50 oz
25563 Pearl Milling Company Original Comp Pancake Mix 32 0z 67440 Softsoap White Tea & Berry Refil 50 oz
25564 Pearl Milling Company Buttermilk Comp Pancake Mix 32 oz 41911 Soft Soap Antibacterial Hand Soap 50 oz
25577 Pearl Milling Company Original Lite Syrup 24 oz 97618 Ajax Dish Detergent Lemon 90 oz
25578 Pearl Milling Company Butter Rich Syrup 24 oz 97617 Ajax Dish Detergent Orange 90 oz
25579 Pearl Milling Company Original Syrup 24 oz 99859 Ajax Lime Dish Liquid Detergent 90 oz
59475 Pearl Milling Company Butter Lite Syrup 24 oz 25254 Tree Top Fresh Pressed 100% Honeycrisp Apple Juice 64 oz
19994 Pearl Milling Company Country Rich Syrup 24 oz 32677 Tree Top 100% Apple Grape 64 oz
29774 Kelloggs Rice Krispies Original Treats 40 ot 32679 Tree Top 100% Pineapple Orange 64 oz
24503 Rice Krispies Treats Variety Pk 40 ot 32680 Tree Top 100% Apple Cranberry 64 oz
95863 Kellogg?s Rice Krsp Neopo Vrty 52 ot 67755 Tree Top 100 % Apple Juice 64 oz
13055 Kelloggs Stawberry Nutrigrain Bars 16 ct 82872 Tree Top Fresh Pressed 100% 3-Apple Blend 64 oz
24699 Kelloggs Pop Tarts Frosted Strawberry 12 o 71303 Red Bull Energy Sugar Free 12/8.40z
24685 Kelloggs Pop Tarts Frosted Brown Sugar 12 o 15132 Red Bull Variety Pack 12/8.4 oz
27139 Kelloggs Pop Tarts Frosted Smores 12 o 50375 Progresso Light Chicken Noodle Soup 18.5 oz
49893 Kelloggs Cookies N Cream Poptart 12 o 62919 Progresso Lite Chicken Pot Pie 18.5 oz
71666 Kelloggs Frosted Blueberry Poptart 12 o 62925 Progresso Lite New England Clam Chowder 18.5 oz
71624 Kelloggs Frosted Cherry Poptart 12 o 23313 Progresso Light Vegetable Barley Soup 18.5 oz
49846 Kelloggs Frosted Chocolate Fudge Poptart 12 o 56788 Progresso Chicken Noodle Reduced Sodium Soup 18.5 oz
24728 Kilgs Unfrstd Pptrts Strbry 12 o 50377 Progresso Chicken & Wild Rice Reduced Sodium Soup ~ 18.5 oz
16495 Pop Tarts Variety Pk 12 o 27659 Progresso Rich & Hearty Chicken Corn Chowder Soup ~ 18.5 oz
16083 Kellanova Pop Tarts Poppers Frosted Strawberry 50z 56800 Progresso Rich & Hearty Chicken Noodle Soup 19 0z
16081 Kellanova Pop Tarts Poppers Chocolate Brownie 50z 56801 Progresso Rich And Hearty New England Clam Chowder  18.5 oz
39046 Cheez It Original Family Size Crackers 21 oz 27658 Progresso Rich & Hearty Beef Barley Vegetable Soup ~ 18.6 0z
86595 Cheez-It White Cheddar Family Size 21 oz 80427 Progresso Fat Free Chicken Noodle Soup 19 0z
98482 Cheez-lt Extra Toasty Family Size 21 oz 29918 Progresso Chicken Noodle Soup 19 0z
96076 Club Snack Stacks Fam Sz Crackers 18.8 0z 56790 Progresso Chicken Rice With Vegetables Soup 19 0z
32451 Kelloggs MVP Variety Snacks 30ct 30.10 oz 23312 Progresso Chicken Gumbo Soup 19 0z
95005 Cheez-It Variety Pack 191 0z 56798 Progresso Hearty Chicken & Pasta Soup 19 0z
35528 Cheez It Crackers Single Serve 12 o 50370 Progresso Traditional Home Style Chicken Soup 19 0z



(ODE
50368
56796
56794
62924
62926
50369
27657
56793
56792
50367
27656
26201
26202
26211
26251
26257
26282
26302
26312
26332
26389
26522
26541
26551
26552
5412
54722
55022
55050
55356
65588
65589
99609
87478
70900
99768
99073
50613
50612
43702
75478
2817
2815
2811
52565
51839
357
35762
35575
35570
82425
36231
36201
83854
83853
34796
35931
35922
43705
43701
43708
43706
62246
62243

DESCRIPTION
Progresso ltalian Soup
Progresso New England Clam Chowder Soup
Progresso Chicken & Wild Rice Soup
Progresso Traditional Manhattan Clam Chowder
Progresso Traditional Chickarina
Progresso Garden Vegetable Soup
Progresso Split Pea Soup
Progresso Lentil Soup
Progresso Vegetable Minestrone Soup
Progresso Tomato Basil Soup
Progresso Vegetable Soup
Sun Harvest Organic Basil
Sun Harvest Org Cayenne Pepper
Sun Harvest Org Chili Powder
SH/OT Organic Ground Cinnamon
Sun Harvest Organic Ground Cumin
Sun Harvest Organic Garlic Powder
Sun Harvest Org Ground Ginger
Sun Harvest Organic Onion Powder
Sun Harvest Organic Oregano
Sun Harvest Org Paprika Powder
Sun Harvest Organic Parsley
Sun Harvest Organic Ground Black Pepper
Sun Harvest Organic Thyme
Sun Harvest Ground Turmeric
Sun Harvest Organic Rosemary
Sun Harvest Organic ltalian Seasoning
Sun Harvest Organic Ground Coriander
Sun Harvest Organic Whi BIk Pepper
SH/OT Organic Crushed Red Chili
BelVita Breakfast Golden Oat
BelVita Breakfast Blueberry
Belvita Soft Banana
Belvita Cinnamon
Belvita Cranberry Orange
Belvita Sandwich Dark Chocolate
Belvita Pumpkin Spice
Oreo Cookies
Oreo Chocolate Sandwich Cookies Double Stutf
Oreo Fudge Covered
OREQ Cakesters Original
Honey Maid Honey Graham Crackers
Honey Maid Cinnamon Graham Crackers
Honey Maid Low Fat Honey Graham Crackers
Nabisco Honey Maid Fresh Stacks
Nilla Wafers
Febreze Fabric Refresher With Gain Original
Febreze Fabric Refresher With Gain Isla Fresh 23.6
Febreze Fabric Freshener Spring Renewal
Febreze Fabric Freshener Extra Strength
Febreze Fabric Pet 23.60z
Febreze Air Effects Freshener With Downy April
Febreze Air Effects Air Freshener Bora Waters
Febreze Air Effects Hawaiian Aloha Bundle
Febreze Air Effects Original Gain Scent Twin Pack
Febreze Air Effects Linen & Sky Bundle Pack
Febreze Car LinenSky
Febreze Car HawAloha
Febreze Small Space Linen Sky
Febreze SmSp Gain Orig
Febreze SmSp BerryBr
Febreze SmSp Haw Aloha
Dawn Ultra Original
Dawn Plat Refresh Rain

SIZE
18.5 0z
18.5 0z

19 oz

19 oz

19 oz
18.5 oz

19 0z

19 0z

19 0z

19 0z

19 oz

5oz
1.7 oz
1.7 oz
1.3 0z

1.8 0z
2.3 0z
1.4 oz
1.9 0z

.6 0z
1.7 oz

5oz

1.7 oz

9oz
2.3 0z
J5 0z
70 0z
150z
1.76 0z
110z
8.8 oz
8.8 0z
8.8 0z
8.800z
8.8 0z
8.8 oz
8.8 0z
13.29 oz
14.03 oz

79 0z
10.1 oz
14.4 oz
14.4 oz
14.4 oz
12.2 0z

11 0z
23.6 0z
23.6 0z
23.6 01
23.6 0z
23.6 0z
2/8.8 oz
2/8.8 oz
2/8.8 oz
2/8.8 oz
2/8.8 oz

3

3

2

2

2

2
38 0z
32.7 0z

(ODE
97972
99799
45102
99790
99782
99785
99789
99787
99687
83766
83756
83757
83763
43575
43576
43573
81385
81007
56603
80522
7831
95591
45101
60634
27008
50328
27415
27416
21417
28797
81292
98313
63301
63302

DESCRIPTION
Dawn Platinum Bleach Alt Green Papaya
Magic Eraser Sheet
Mr Clean Magic Eraser Original
Magic Eraser Extra Dur
Magic Eraser Lavender
Magic Eraser W/Dawn
Clean Frk Lemon Kit
Clean Frk Kit
Mr Clean Freak Starter Kit Lav
Febreze Car Vent Clips Gain Island Fresh Scent
Febreze Car Vent Clips Midnight Storm
Febreze Car Vent Clips Linen and Sky
Febreze Car Vent Clips Hawaiian Aloha
Fbreze Car Gain Org
Fbreze Car Gain MnBr
Fbreze Car Bora Bora
Cascade Complete Action Pacs Fresh
Cascade Platinum Action Pac Fresh
Cascade ActionPacs Platinum Plus Fresh
Monster Energy
Monster Zero Ultra
Monster Rehab Tea & Lemonade
Monster Zero Sugar
Ragu Double Cheddar Sauce
Ragu Cheese Creations Roasted Garlic Parmesan
Ragu Classic Alfredo Sauce
Ragu Flavored With Meat Pasta Sauce
Ragu Super Chunky Mushroom Pasta Sauce
Ragu Chunky Tomato, Garlic & Onion Pasta Sauce
Ragu Traditional Pasta Sauce
Ragu Chunky Garden Combo Pasta Sauce
Ragu Pasta Sauce Robusto Six Cheese
Ragu Simply Roasted Garlic Pasta Sauce
Ragu Simply Traditional Pasta Sauce
Pearl Milling Syrup sv
El Monterey Burritos or Chimichangas s
Tyson Fully Cooked Chicken Wings sv
Chef-mate Que Bueno Nacho Cheese Sauce

SIZE
32.7 0z
16 cf
6T
4t
4
4
16 0z
16 0z
16 0z
2t
2t
2t
2t
2
2
2
18 o
14
10 o
4/16 oz
4/16 oz
4/15.5 oz
4/16 oz
15.5 0z
16 0z
16 oz
239 oz
24 0z
24 0z
24 0z
24 0z
24 0z
24 0z
24 0z
24 0z
8t
41
106 oz




